

MALAPPURAM DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO KERALA THROWBALL ASSOCIATION & RECOGNIZED BY KERALA STATE SPORTS COUNCIL

www.throwballkerala.com | Email: throwballmalappuram@gmail.com

Mobile Number: 8590806050 | 9633871688

President Hon. Secretary Treasurer

Dr. Mansoor Ali.T.M Dr.Shameem P Akbar Ali A

10th MALAPPURAM DISTRICT JUNIOR THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2024-25 FOR BOYS & GIRLS MES HSS VALANCHERY on 18th AUGUST 2024

FIXTURE - BOYS

GMHSS SPORTS CLUB	(BQ1)		
MES VALANCHERY —			
CAMPUS NINE	(BQ2)	(BS1)	
MARTHOMA HSS —			(BF)
MARTHOMA SPORTS ACADEMY	(BQ3)		
SNM SPORTS ACADEMY —		(BS2)	
MARKAZ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE ———			
KHMHSS SPORTS ACADEMY VALAKKULAM	(BQ4)		

FIXTURE - GIRLS

MES VALANCHERY		(GS1)	
SNMHSS PARAPPANANGADI			
SILVER MOUNT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	(GQ1)		(GF)
PEACE PUBLIC SCHOOL VENGARA —		(GS2)	
KHMHSS SPORTS ACADEMY VALAKKULAM			



YASAR ARAFATH N CHAIRMAN TECHNICAL COMMITTEE